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REGISTER OF INSPECTORS OF ELECTRICAL WIRING---wntinued. 

Name. 

Mitchell, William John 
Moir, Nicol 
Moller, Arne Leth 
Moncur, Andrew 
Mooney, Verdon Spencer 
Morrison, George Wright .• 
Mortiboy, Richard Thomas 
Morton, William John 
Nelson, Douglas .. 
Nelson, Herbert John 
Nelson, William Henry 
Nicol, Stuart Maxton 
Niven, David 
North, Henry 
O'Byrne, William Ambrose 
O'Donnell, Leonard Stanley 
O'Donnell, Terence Hugh .. 
Osborn, Thomas Lester Anderson 
Oswin, Ivan Hanbury 
Page, I van Theodore 
Fannett, William Henry 
Pape, Richard 
Parnell, Reginald Percy Unwin 
Patterson, Harry 
Payne, Lintorn Simmons .. 
Pearce, Frank Halliday 
Pearce, Wilfred Francis 
Peckham, William Michael 
Perrott, Edwin Roy Stanton 
Piper, Alan Herbert 
Pocock, Stanley Leonard .. 
Pollock, Alexander Elder .. 
Prentice, Garnet Raymond 
Priest, George 
Prowse, Thomas Eli 
Purvis, Frederick Charles .. 
Rae, Bernard 
Ramsay, Walter .. 
Randell, Albert Harry 
Randle, William .. 
Ranger, Thomas Herbert 
Rasmussen, Wilfred Neill .. 
Read, Hilton Leonard 
Read, Lawrence John Seymour 
Reilly, Reginald Edwin 
Rent,on, Cecil Leonard Paterson 
Richardson, William Record 
Roberts, Frank .. 
Roberts, John Edward 
Robinson, Isaac Richard 
Robinson, John Noble 
Robinson, John William Henry 
Robson, Alfred James 
Rogers, William James 
Rogers, Willy Jack 
Sarjeant, Reginald 
Saunders, Arnold John 
Savill, Charles Edward 
Scott, John William Stewart 
Sellman, Douglas James .. 
Shannon, William Edward 
Sheppard, Stanley 
Sherson, James Reginald .. 
Simpson, Glendower Francis 
Sleeman, Henry .. 
Slevin, Edward .. 
Slyfield, Leslie John 
Smith, George Oswell 
Smith, James Arthur 
Smith, John Geoffrey 
Smith, Peter :\foldoon 
Smith, Sydney Charles 
Smith, Victor Aubrev 
Smith, Wilfred Charles 
Snell, Edward George 
Sparrow, Leonard Charles Hughes 
Spedding, Edward 
Spry, Palmer 
Steele, Reuben Arthur 
Stephens, John Grant 
Strachan, William Reid 
Surridge, William Arthur .. 
Swain, George Stanley 
Sydenham, Thomas 
Tailby, Alfred Joshua 
Tait, David Francis 

Registered 
No. 

A211 
A524 
A417 
Al50 
A530 
A393 
A 67 
A249 
A486 
A298 
A273 
A565 
Al20 
Al77 
A548 
A 72 
A395 
A231 
A354 
A436 
A215 
A 71 
A357 
A340 
A209 
A 54 
Al93 
A262 
A526 
A470 
A451 
A403 
A 18 
A280 
A380 
A268 
A261 
Al30 
A320 
Al38 
A373 
A 31 
A281 
A236 
A551 
A567 
A529 
A243 
A310 
Al62 
Al09 
A509 
A319 
A427 
A246 
A 93 
A482 
All6 
A295 
A200 
AI74 
A 37 
A516 
A408 
A422 
A 95 
A279 
Al25 
A 83 
A492 
A562 
AI78 
A547 
A539 
A493 
A399 
A461 
Al71 
A397 
A212 
A 74 
A5.56 
A333 
A 36 
A 13 
A 44 

Date of 
Registration. 

8/9/27 
20/5/37 
5/7/34 

10/12/26 
2:1;1 /37 
16/7/32 
21/7/26 
17/4/28 

28/10/36 
22/3/29 
23/8/28 
18/2/38 

23/10/26 
25/3/27 

11/11/37 
29/7/26 

17/ll/32 
3/12/27 
10/4/30 
21/8/35 
8/9/27 

26/7/26 
22/4/30 

14/11/29 
8/9/27 

29/6/26 
4/6/27 

25/6/28 
28/6/37 
22/7/36 
12/3/36 
24/7/33 
12/6/26 
1/10/28 
14/8/31 
31/7/28 
25/6/28 
3/11/26 
21/8/29 

12/11/26 
9/2/31 

15/6/26 
1/10/28 

16/12/27 
16/11/37 
25/2/38 
23/7/37 
28/3/28 
18/5/29 
18/1/27 
6/10/26 
22/3/37 
21/8/29 

1/4/35 
11/4/28 
27/9/26 
25/9/36 

20/10/26 
4/2/29 

18/8/27 
23/3/27 
17/6/26 
21/4/37 
5/2/34 

20/9/34 
27/9/26 
1/10/28 

29/10/26 
23/8/26 

25/11/36 
29/12/37 
28/3/27 

11/11/37 
19/8/37 
1/12/36 
8/2/33 

19/5/36 
3/3/27 

28/12/32 
8/9/27 

29/7/26 
1.'5/12/37 
7/10/29 
17/6/26 

8/6/26 
21/6/26 

Inspector for 

Public Works Department. 
Otago Electric-power Board. 
Waitemata Electric-power Board. 
Wellington City Council. 
North Auckland Electric-power Board. 
South Canterbury Electric-power Board. 
Horowhenua Electric-power Board. 
Dunedin City Council. 
Wairere Electric-power Board. 
Cambridge Electric-power Board. 
Queenstown Borough Council. 
Public Works Department. 
Palmerston North Citv Council. 
Ota go Electric-power Board. 
Southland Electric-power Supply. 
New Plymouth Borough Council. 
Kaikoura County Council. 
Public Works Department. 
Franklin Electric-power Board. 
Hamilton Borough Council. 
Public Works Department. 
Uawa County Council. 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric-power Board. 
Taranaki Electric-power Board. 
Public Works Department. 
Bluff Borough Council. 
Waitemata Electric-power Board. 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch. 
Taranaki Electric-power Board. 
Dannevirke Electric-power Board. 
South Canterbury Electric-power Board. 
Stratford Borough Council. 
Taranaki Electric-power Board. 
New Plymouth Borough Council. 
Thames Valley Electric-power Board. 
Wilson's (N.Z.) Portland Cement, Ltd 
Waitemata Electric-power Board. 
Wellington City Council. 
Wellington City Council. 
Invercargill Borough Council. 
Marlborough Electric-power Board. 
Springs-Ellesmere Electric-power Board. 
South Canterbury Electric-power Board. 
Heathcote Countv Council. 
Hutt Valley Electric-power Board. 
Kanicri Electric, Ltd. 
North Auckland Electric-power Board. 
Dunedin City Council. 
W aimairi County Council. 
Public Works Department. 
Kanieri Electric, Ltd. 
Whangarci Borough Council. 
Wellington City Council. 
Hawke's Bay Electric-power Board. 
Thames Valley Electric-power Board. 
Riccarton Borough Council. 
North Auckland Electric-power Board. 
Wairarapa Electric-power Board. 
Southland Electric-power Supply. 
Poverty Bay Electric-power Board. 
Public Works Department. 
Waitemata Electric-power Board. 
Hamilton Borough Council. 
New Plymouth Borough Council. 
Southland Electric-power Supply. 
Frankliu Electric-power Board. 
New Plymouth Borough Council. 
Waitara Borough Council. 
Horowhenua Electric-power Board. 
Dunedin City Council. 
Auckland Electric-power Board. 
Waitemata Electric-power Board. 
Waimairi County Council. 
Manawatu-Oroua Electric-power Board. 
Opunake Electric-power Board. 
Manawatu-Oroua Electric-power Board. 
New Plymouth Borough Council. 
Public Works Department. 
Poverty Bay Electric-power Board. 
Public Works Department'. 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch. 
Public \Vorks Department. 
Te Awamutu Electric-power Board. 
Thames Valley Electric-power Board. 
Te Awamutu Electric-power Board. 
Southland Electric-power Supply. 


